PERFORMANCE DATA
H
EA
D
/ m
CAPACITY / l/min
12
11

• Mechanical seal
• Lipseal
• Solids handling from 5mm x 4mm to 40mm x 25mm
• 0.1-0.68kW output
• 25-50mm discharge
• Submersion depth: max. 5m
• Liquid temperature up to 35°C
• IP68 motor
PUMP TYPE CURVE OUTLET
“/mm
CABLE
LENGTH m
SOLIDS
HANDLING mm kW WEIGHT
kg CODE
SUMPY 30 110V A 1”/25mm 5 5 x 4 0.1 3.9 PW/SUMPY30-2
SUMPY 30 230V A 1”/25mm 5 5 x 4 0.1 3.9 PW/SUMPY30
SUMPY 75 110V B 1¼”/32mm 5 12 x 5 0.2 5.2 PW/SUMPY75-2
SUMPY 75 230V B 1¼”/32mm 5 12 x 5 0.2 5.2 PW/SUMPY75
SUMPY 100 110V C 1½”/40mm 5 12 x 5 0.37 6.5 PW/SUMPY100-2
SUMPY 100 230V C 1½”/40mm 5 12 x 5 0.37 6.5 PW/SUMPY100
SUMPY 150 110V D 2”/50mm 5 10 x 5 0.68 6.8 PW/SUMPY150-2
SUMPY 150 230V D 2”/50mm 5 10 x 5 0.68 6.8 PW/SUMPY150
SUMPY 30 VORTEX 110V E 1¼”/32mm 5 40 x 15 0.2 5 PW/SUMPY30V-2
SUMPY 30 VORTEX 230V E 1¼”/32mm 5 40 x 15 0.2 5 PW/SUMPY30V
SUMPY 75 VORTEX 110V F 1½”/40mm 5 40 x 15 0.37 6 PW/SUMPY75V-2
SUMPY 75 VORTEX 230 V F 1½”/40mm 5 40 x 15 0.37 6 PW/SUMPY75V
SUMPY 150 VORTEX 110V G 2”/50mm 5 40 x 25 0.68 7 PW/SUMPY150V-2
SUMPY 150 VORTEX 230V G 2”/50mm 5 40 x 25 0.68 7 PW/SUMPY150V
© T-T PUMPS LTD 2016.    DATA127:27/05/2016
Type
A B C D E
mm mm mm mm mm